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Suction plate

Length L: 110 mm
Width B: 110 mm
Height H: 3 mm

Suction cup material:
Polyetheretherketon
for: Wafer gripper (mod)
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Suction cup material Polyetheretherketon
Weight 3659

Contact to Schmalz
J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-StralBe, 72293 Glatten, Deutschland | +49 7443 2403-102 |
customercenter@schmalz.de

Value

110 mm

16 mm

3 mm

80.6 mm
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